
11114444

AMBASSADOR
4431OR

Elements of Design - ELA's design 
staff believes that "consistency in details" 
is just one element that makes a lantern a 
classic.  Notice how the detail below the 
hood is consistent with the detail in the 
arm of the Ambassador.

Remember!
ELA builds custom lighting. 
We are able to modify our
standard products, apply
special finishes, or provide 
an assortment of lenses.  
Contact your ELA Rep. or 
the factory for details.

CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).Pendants Have 3' of chain.

4431
4433
4434
4438

4421
4423
4424
4428

4411
4413
4414
4418

Wall
Pendant
Post 
Dual Post

Wall
Pendant
Post 
Dual Post

Wall
Pendant
Post 
Dual Post

10"
10"
10"

30 "1 2/

7"
7"
7"
22"

13 "
13 "
13 "
37"

1 4
1 4
1 4

/
/
/

31"
27"
28"
31"

25 "
21"

22 "
25 "

1 2

3 4
1 2

/

/
/

16 "
14"

16 "
16 "

1 2

1 2
1 2

/

/
/

16 "
----
----
----

1 2/

13 "
----
----
----

1 4/

9"
----
----
----

4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w
8 x 60w

3 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w
6 x 60w

1 x 60w (med)
1 x 60w (med)
1 x 60w (med)
2 x 60w (med)

Clear, Acrylic

Option: Opal
Two-Piece Lens

Clear, Flat
Glass

Option: 
Opal or 

Beveled Glass

L I G H T I N G

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  
  

   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     
(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com  

For available colors, 

visit ELA's 

showroom color 

chart on-line.



11115555

AMBASSADOR

Fork Bases - ELA's 
new six-legged base 
is incorporated 
into the large and 
medium size 

lantern. 
The small 

is 
equipped with a 
three-legged fork.

Ambassador 

Ambassador 

4421FW
(w/ beveled glass)

4411CY

Hinged Hood and 
Two-Piece Lens - 
All 
lanterns are 
equipped with 
a hinged hood 
for easy lamp 
replacement 
and lens 
cleaning.  The 
small size 

is designed 
with a 
two-piece 
acrylic lens.

Ambassador 

Ambassador 

Accessories - An 
array of poles, cross 
arms, ladder rests,
and pier mounts 
allow ELA 
lanterns to be 
used for almost 
any application.  
ELA owns its 
own foundry 
and are experts 
in cast 
aluminum 
lighting 
products.

Lens Options - 
The  
lantern comes 
standard with 
clear glass 
(two-piece acrylic 
for the small size). 
Optional clear 
beveled or opal
flat glass may be 
ordered for the 
medium and large 
size for a nominal 
charge.

Ambassador

4424HP
(w/ opal)

PM607HP

4438R

4423CH

P3016A-10R

L I G H T I N G

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  
  

   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     
(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com


