AMBASSADOR



standard products, apply special finishes, or provide an assortment of lenses. Contact your ELA Rep. or the factory for details.



Elements of Design - ELA's design staff believes that "consistency in details" is just one element that makes a lantern a classic. Notice how the detail below the hood is consistent with the detail in the arm of the *Ambassador*:



CAT. NO.	DIMENSIONS						
	MOUNTING	Width	Height	Projection	LAMPS	FINISHES	LENS
4411 4413 4414 4418	Wall Pendant Post Dual Post	7" 7" 7" 22"	16 ¹ / ₂ " 14" 16 ¹ / ₂ " 16 ¹ / ₂ "	9" 	1 x 60w (med) 1 x 60w (med) 1 x 60w (med) 2 x 60w (med)	For available colors, visit ELA's showroom color chart on-line.	Clear, Acrylic <u>Two-Piece Lens</u> Option: Opal
4421 4423 4424 4428	Wall Pendant Post Dual Post	10" 10" 10" 301/2"	25 ¹ / ₂ " 21" 22 ³ / ₄ " 25 ¹ / ₂ "	13 ¹ /4" 	3 x 60w 3 x 60w 3 x 60w 6 x 60w		Clear, Flat Glass
4431 4433 4434 4438	Wall Pendant Post Dual Post	13 ¹ / ₄ " 13 ¹ / ₄ " 13 ¹ / ₄ " 37"	31" 27" 28" 31"	16 ¹ /2" 	4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w 8 x 60w		Option: Opal or Beveled Glass

Pendants Have 3' of chain. Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC. • 17891 Arenth Avenue • City of Industry, CA 91748-1197 (626) 965-0821 • (800) 423-6561 • FAX (626) 965-9494 • www.ela-lighting.com • e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com

AMBASSADOR



Hinged Hood and Two-Piece Lens -

All Ambassador lanterns are equipped with a hinged hood for easy lamp replacement and lens cleaning. The small size Ambassador is designed with a two-piece acrylic lens.





4423CH



Fork Bases - ELA's

new six-legged base is incorporated into the large and medium size Ambassador lantern. The small Ambassador is equipped with a three-legged fork.





4421FW (w/ beveled glass)



Lens Options -

The Ambassador lantern comes standard with clear glass (two-piece acrylic for the small size). Optional clear beveled or opal flat glass may be ordered for the medium and large size for a nominal charge.



4424HP (w/opal)

PM607HP

Accessories - An array of poles, cross arms, ladder rests, and pier mounts allow ELA lanterns to be used for almost any application. ELA owns its own foundry and are experts in cast aluminum lighting products.

